
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Index Type=
Notaries;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201701050000
04230

01/05/2017
09:56:47 AM

ANDERSON
BARBARA

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201701130000
18010

01/13/2017
09:29:24 AM

AMOROSO
DAVID V

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201701110000
09550

01/11/2017
08:22:13 AM

BROWNE
KEENAN W

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201701110000
09700

01/11/2017
09:07:03 AM

COLLETT
KEVIN L

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201701190000
23710

01/19/2017
11:41:20 AM

BETBEZE
MARY
CECELIA

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201701250000
30020

01/25/2017
12:45:16 AM

ANDERTON
SHANA

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201701300000
34810

01/30/2017
10:05:41 AM

BOYD TRICIA
L

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201702080000
47770

02/08/2017
11:07:53 AM

BOX MARY L NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201701310000
37980

01/31/2017
01:34:15 PM

BENNETT
JOSHUA

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201701310000
38070

01/31/2017
01:51:07 PM

BATTLES B
CHRISTOPHE
R

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

201702130000
51850

02/13/2017
10:17:04 AM

CLIFTON
DAVINA LYNN

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201702150000
54560

02/15/2017
08:17:39 AM

CROSS
LEAWONA

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201702150000
55350

02/15/2017
01:02:06 PM

COLLUM JEAN
C

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201702150000
55640

02/15/2017
01:56:56 PM

ANCHORS
DENISE C

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201702210000
60130

02/21/2017
07:56:14 AM

CALIENTO
ROBERT
STEPHEN

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201702230000
63430

02/23/2017
09:29:57 AM

BRIONES
AURORA G

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY



201702280000
68340

02/28/2017
10:12:25 AM

BAILEY TINA L NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201703010000
70130

03/01/2017
10:09:03 AM

BIVONA LISA
M

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201703020000
72500

03/02/2017
10:52:42 AM

COOPER
MELISSA G

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201703090000
81610

03/09/2017
03:47:15 PM

CHATHAM
DEAN

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201703130000
84840

03/13/2017
02:00:22 PM

BROOKS
JERRY T

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201703150000
86830

03/15/2017
09:09:32 AM

BRAY
RENEATHA

NOTARY ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

201703150000
86820

03/15/2017
09:06:05 AM

BARNES
PAULA J

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201703150000
86980

03/15/2017
09:51:02 AM

CLEVELAND
RACHAEL M

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201703150000
86940

03/15/2017
09:17:01 AM

CONNER
KEITH C

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201703150000
86950

03/15/2017
09:17:02 AM

BITTLE KATHY NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201703150000
87010

03/15/2017
10:04:14 AM

BURNS
DARLENE M

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201703150000
86990

03/15/2017
09:54:39 AM

CONTORNO
DIANA LYNN

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201703150000
87000

03/15/2017
10:04:13 AM

BLACKMON
LANA

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201703160000
89380

03/16/2017
02:59:38 PM

BRASHER
JANNETTE
SUE

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY


