Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Index Type= Notaries;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701050000 04230	01/05/2017 09:56:47 AM	ANDERSON BARBARA		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201701130000 18010	01/13/2017 09:29:24 AM	AMOROSO DAVID V		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201701110000 09550	01/11/2017 08:22:13 AM	BROWNE KEENAN W		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201701110000 09700	01/11/2017 09:07:03 AM	COLLETT KEVIN L		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201701190000 23710	01/19/2017 11:41:20 AM	BETBEZE MARY CECELIA		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201701250000 30020	01/25/2017 12:45:16 AM	ANDERTON SHANA		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201701300000 34810	01/30/2017 10:05:41 AM	BOYD TRICIA L		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201702080000 47770	02/08/2017 11:07:53 AM	BOX MARY L		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201701310000 37980	01/31/2017 01:34:15 PM	BENNETT JOSHUA		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201701310000 38070	01/31/2017 01:51:07 PM	BATTLES B CHRISTOPHE R		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
201702130000 51850	02/13/2017 10:17:04 AM	CLIFTON DAVINA LYNN		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
201702150000 54560	02/15/2017 08:17:39 AM	CROSS LEAWONA		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201702150000 55350	02/15/2017 01:02:06 PM	COLLUM JEAN		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
201702150000 55640	02/15/2017 01:56:56 PM	ANCHORS DENISE C		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
201702210000 60130	02/21/2017 07:56:14 AM	CALIENTO ROBERT STEPHEN		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201702230000 53430	02/23/2017 09:29:57 AM	BRIONES AURORA G		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						

201702280000 68340	02/28/2017 10:12:25 AM	BAILEY TINA L	1	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF			
201703010000 70130	03/01/2017 10:09:03 AM	BIVONA LISA M	1	NOTARY	AMERICA WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			
201703020000 72500	03/02/2017 10:52:42 AM	COOPER MELISSA G	1	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201703090000 81610	03/09/2017 03:47:15 PM	CHATHAM DEAN	1	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
201703130000 84840	03/13/2017 02:00:22 PM	BROOKS JERRY T	1	NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY			
201703150000 86830	03/15/2017 09:09:32 AM	BRAY RENEATHA	1	NOTARY	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198			
201703150000 86820	03/15/2017 09:06:05 AM	BARNES PAULA J	1	NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY			
201703150000 86980	03/15/2017 09:51:02 AM	CLEVELAND RACHAEL M	1	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY			
201703150000 86940	03/15/2017 09:17:01 AM	CONNER KEITH C	1	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201703150000 86950	03/15/2017 09:17:02 AM	BITTLE KATHY	1	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201703150000 87010	03/15/2017 10:04:14 AM	BURNS DARLENE M	1	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201703150000 86990	03/15/2017 09:54:39 AM	CONTORNO DIANA LYNN	1	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
201703150000 87000	03/15/2017 10:04:13 AM	BLACKMON LANA	1	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201703160000 89380	03/16/2017 02:59:38 PM	BRASHER JANNETTE SUE	1	NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			